140 Robbins Road, Lindenow South VIC 3875 Australia
P.O. Box 1750 Bairnsdale VIC 3875 Australia
Ph. +61 3 5157 8309, Fax. +61 3 5157 8332 Email: sales@banksiacontrols.com.au
The BanksiaControls AIS-100 Additive Injection System combines a single Additive Injection Manifold
(AIM) with the Additive Injection Controller (AIC-100) to provide a compact designed Additive System with
superior performance and accuracy.
AIS - Additive Injection System
AIM (Additive Injection Manifold)

AIS-100 Model Selection:
AIS- 1 8 S 3 1 3 1 0
	             Model Coding
0 AIC-100 Only - No Injectors
1 1 x AIM
	  Injector Block
Technical Specifications:
0 No Injector
4 0.01 - 1.0 lpm
6 0.03 - 1.66 lpm
8 0.25 - 10 lpm
	  Injector Size
0 No Injector
S Stainless Steel
	  Injector Material
0 No Injector
1 Viton
2 EPR
3 Teflon/Kalrez/Simrez
4 Buna N
	  Trim Material
0 No Approval
1 IECEX/ATEX
2 UL/CSA - consult factory
3 Other - consult factory
	  Approval Type
0 12VDC
1 24VDC
2 110VAC
3 220VAC
	  Supply Voltage
1 RS485 2 wire
	  Communications Type
0 English
2 Other - consult factory
	  Display Language
14
45
400 510